


St. Agnes Kouying Tsao Catholic Church 

Confirmation 2025-26 Registration Instructions 

DATE TIME SESSION / CLASS 
Tues, Sept 16  8PM Evening Session I (Parents + Confirmandi) 

Introduction to the Sacrament of Confirmation 
How to Select a Sponsor 
*Submission of Registration Forms, Certificates,  and $65.00 Fee*
*Distribution of Sponsor Declaration Forms* 

Sun, Oct 5 2PM Mass Form of Intent (Confirmandi submit signed Form of Intent at Mass) 
Sun, Oct 5 3:30PM-5PM Class 1: Who Are You, God? How Do You Reveal Yourself? 
Sun, Oct 19 3:30PM-5PM Class 2: What’s Your Greatest Desire, God? 
Sun, Nov 2 3:30PM-5PM Class 3: Why Do We Sin, God? 
Sun, Nov 16 3:30PM-5PM Class 4: Who is Jesus? 

(The Person and Mission of Christ) 

Sun, Nov 30 3:30PM-5PM Class 5: Why be Catholic?  
(The Church and Sacraments) 

Sun, Dec 7 3:30PM-5PM Class 6: Confirmation Part 1: Who Are You, Holy Spirit? 
*Sponsor Declaration Forms + Certificates Due*

MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR!!! 
Sun, Jan 11 3:30PM-5PM Class 7: Confirmation Part 2: The 7 Gifts 

*Sponsor Interview Assignment sent out to students* 
Tues, Jan 13 8PM Evening Session II (Parents + Sponsors) 

The Holy Spirit and the Vocation of the Sponsor 
Sun, Jan 25 3:30PM-5PM Class 8: Confirmation Part 3: Prayer and the 12 Fruits 

*Sponsor Interview Assignment due* 
Sun, Feb 8 3:30PM-5PM Class 9: Confirmation Part 4: The Rite of Confirmation 

*Confirmation Name Assignment distributed  to students*
FAMILY DAY LONG WEEKEND (SATURDAY FEB 14—MONDAY FEB 16) 

Sun, Feb 22 3:30PM-5PM Class 10: Called to Holiness Part 1: The Eucharist 
Sun, Mar 8 3:30PM-5PM Class 11: Called to Holiness Part 2: The Destination 

(The 4 Last Things; Sacraments of Healing) 
*Confirmation Name Assignment Due*

MARCH BREAK (MONDAY MAR 16—FRIDAY MAR 20) 
Sun, Mar 22 3:30PM-5PM Class 12: Called to Holiness Part 3: Living Out Holiness 

(Vocation; Sacraments of Mission) 
Tues, Mar 24 8PM Evening Session III (Parents + Confirmandi + Sponsors) 

Life After Confirmation  
PALM SUNDAY, HOLY WEEK, EASTER SUNDAY (SUNDAY, APR 13—SUNDAY APR 20) 

Sat, Apr 11 9AM-3:30PM RETREAT (Confirmandi) 
Sun, May 3 3:30PM CONFESSION (Confirmandi) 
Wed, May 6 7:30PM CONFIRMATION REHEARSAL 

Confirmandi + Parents + Sponsors 
Sun, May 10 2PM (arrive 

1:30PM)  
CONFIRMATION MASS  
Confirmandi + Parents + Sponsors 








